
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

7 

13 

16 

17 

2 

11 

12 

14 

8 

3 

5 

20 

15 

10 

19 

6 

1 

18 

9 

4 

Name 

Zacharee Grad 

Elias Nassar 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Andrey Ouziel 

Federico Al Rifai 

Oscar Lambert 

Yashish Manohar 

Nathan Pope 

Lewis England 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

Sultan Kurdali 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Ryan Nagle 

Nicholas Mathews 

Joshua McGregor 

Ranjit Shroff 

Justin Stevens 

Nicolas Richman 

Haytham Al Blooshi 

James Swindells 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.029 

0.047 

0.290 

0.325 

0.412 

0.497 

0.736 

0.838 

1.089 

1.267 

1.594 

1.616 

1.665 

1.717 

2.025 

2.406 

3.014 

3.761 

4.126 

Gap 

0.029 

0.018 

0.243 

0.035 

0.087 

0.085 

0.239 

0.102 

0.251 

0.178 

0.327 

0.022 

0.049 

0.052 

0.308 

0.381 

0.608 

0.747 

0.365 

Best Tm 

1:02.015 

1:02.044 

1:02.062 

1:02.305 

1:02.340 

1:02.427 

1:02.512 

1:02.751 

1:02.853 

1:03.104 

1:03.282 

1:03.609 

1:03.631 

1:03.680 

1:03.732 

1:04.040 

1:04.421 

1:05.029 

1:05.776 

1:06.141 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/03/2019 23:37:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 18.03.19 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:33:56 

SPEED WAY CIRCUIT  0.890 km 

18/03/2019 17:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

17 

2 

6 

13 

18 

14 

16 

5 

7 

9 

20 

19 

11 

3 

4 

15 

8 

1 

10 

12 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Oscar Lambert 

Elias Nassar 

Nicholas Mathews 

Nathan Pope 

Sultan Kurdali 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Andrey Ouziel 

Joshua McGregor 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

Lewis England 

James Swindells 

Ryan Nagle 

Ranjit Shroff 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Yashish Manohar 

Nicolas Richman 

Haytham Al Blooshi 

Zacharee Grad 

Justin Stevens 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Diff 

10.634 

15.340 

20.386 

21.636 

21.757 

23.190 

24.172 

27.191 

31.982 

33.574 

34.588 

35.124 

39.141 

49.274 

1:00.711 

1:01.255 

1:01.273 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

10.634 

4.706 

5.046 

1.250 

0.121 

1.433 

0.982 

3.019 

4.791 

1.592 

1.014 

0.536 

4.017 

10.133 

11.437 

0.544 

0.018 

1 Lap 

47.094 

Best Tm 

1:01.820 

1:02.107 

1:03.005 

1:03.132 

1:02.886 

1:02.629 

1:02.737 

1:03.837 

1:03.484 

1:03.597 

1:02.995 

1:02.951 

1:03.469 

1:04.054 

1:05.800 

1:03.293 

1:05.402 

1:05.555 

1:03.599 

1:07.597 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Kart No - 11 & 12 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Squeezing Other Drivers. 

Printed: 18/03/2019 23:41:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

10.634 

Avg. Speed 

50.786 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.820 

Best Speed 

51.828 

Best Lap by 

17 - Federico Al Rifai 

 

SWS LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 18.03.19 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:08:11 

SPEED WAY CIRCUIT  0.890 km 

18/03/2019 18:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

12 

11 

7 

17 

3 

13 

20 

9 

1 

2 

6 

14 

15 

5 

18 

4 

16 

10 

19 

8 

Name 

Sultan Kurdali 

Federico Al Rifai 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Oscar Lambert 

Lewis England 

Andrey Ouziel 

Nathan Pope 

James Swindells 

Nicholas Mathews 

Ryan Nagle 

Elias Nassar 

Ranjit Shroff 

Yashish Manohar 

Joshua McGregor 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

Justin Stevens 

Nicolas Richman 

Haytham Al Blooshi 

Zacharee Grad 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

0.510 

0.997 

2.691 

2.987 

13.971 

14.272 

14.750 

15.820 

17.368 

18.240 

18.490 

20.194 

25.952 

26.433 

48.242 

51.093 

51.490 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.510 

0.487 

1.694 

0.296 

10.984 

0.301 

0.478 

1.070 

1.548 

0.872 

0.250 

1.704 

5.758 

0.481 

21.809 

2.851 

0.397 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:01.689 

1:01.367 

1:01.369 

1:01.281 

1:01.316 

1:01.994 

1:02.150 

1:02.514 

1:02.027 

1:02.338 

1:02.453 

1:02.389 

1:03.210 

1:03.586 

1:03.114 

1:05.490 

1:05.459 

1:04.576 

1:06.283 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

2  KART NO 1 - 3 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO JUMP START. 

Printed: 18/03/2019 23:42:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.510 

Avg. Speed 

50.995 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.281 

Best Speed 

52.284 

Best Lap by 

17 - Adam Ben Hadj 

 

SWS LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 18.03.19 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:52:05 

SPEED WAY CIRCUIT  0.890 km 

18/03/2019 18:45 


